Inschriiftiid 20M 100M Beh.tlid
TRIID 1 S50 MVRIJE S _

MASTERS A

DAMES

1 Blondeel Nathalie CNSwW 012 77 0.30.50 0,29.41
2 Rens Lieve SVAZ 089 79 0.37.12 0,37,32
3 Rens Katia SVAZ 084 76 0.50.94 0,50,41
HEREN

1 Meurice Philippe CNSW 125 78 0.31.16 0,29,61
2 Taverniers Evert AC 030 75 0.29.88 0,30,59
MASTERS B

DAMES

1 Vervoort Iris ZvL 105 73 0.35.00 0.,34,21
2 Janowski Anne-Sophi CNSW 132 74 0.31.16 0,37.64
3 Goessens Sabine ZOLA 025 73 0.46,50 0,47,82
HEREN

1 Pauwels Gert AZL 002 70 0.28.50 0,27,51
2 Boel Peter SHARK 169 71 0.28.86 0,29,14
3 Clark Johan ZDKK 003 71 0.29.76 0,29,49
4 De Jongh Yves ZOLA 120 74 0.31.60 0.31,12

Decanco Pieter AC 012 72 0.29.27 9 FF

MASTERS C

DAMES

1 De Rijbel Diane SWEM 022 66 0.35.78 0,35,72
2 Pouliart Nicole AC 014 69 0,37.00 0,37,22
3 Van Hoorebeke Anne RACSO 021 66 9,99,99 0,43,28
HEREN

1 Bresoux Qlivier CNSW 013 69 0.28.04 0,27.87
2 Degraef Joel AC 045 67 0.31.08 0.32,03
3 Windelinckx Steve ZOLA 148 68 0.32.83 0,33.,08
4 Brusselmans Eric AZL 003 65 0.35.00 0,35,18
MASTERS D

DAMES

1 Devriese Clara COAST 142 61 9,99,99 0,34,23
2 Verhelst Lieve GBZ 136 61 0.42,15 0,41,67
3 Van Peer Francine OLMA 107 64 0.43.89 0,47.,49
4 Vigneron Marina CNSW 126 64 0.54.82 0.51.28
5 Segers Herlinde GBZ 151 60 0.51.57 0,54,50

Raeijmaekers Hilda ZOLA 130 60 0.54.10 9FF

HEREN

1 Godeaux Lionel CNSW 014 60 0.25.04 0,26,09
2 Schellinck Alain SWEM 009 62 0.27.39 0,27,31
3 Noel Erik BRABO 097 63 0.29.23 0,29,31
4 De Riicke Lieven GBZ 130 60 0.30.60 0,30,24
5 Jurgens Kurt ZvL 090 63 0.31.00 0,30,68



MASTERS E '

DAMES |

1 De Smet Ria SVAZ 087 S6 0.38.54 0,39,74

2 Decraecker Lea SWEM 067 57 0.47.44 0,47,98

HEREN .

1 Heyman Yvan VWZ 124 59 0.29.00 0,29,10

2 Delbaere René ZOLA 015 58 0,32,02 0,32,32

3 Van Cauteren Marc SWEM (089 58 0.34.85 0,34,27
Huygelen Herman ZOLA 175 58 0.38,00 8 DA
Dockx Guillaume ZOLA 129 56 0.38.89 9 FF

MASTERS F

DAMES

1 Blondeel Fernande CNSW 011 52 0.41.28 0.39,80

2 Aarts Reimonda ZOLA 033 53 0.57.53 1,00,22

HEREN

1 De Caluwe Eric SWEM 007 52 0.34.74 0,33,94

2 Langutilier Etienne CNSW 061 50 0.53,95 0,51,44

MASTERS G

DAMES

1 Smet Florence GBZ 148 46 1,04.21 1,02,35

HEREN

1 Lecompte Etienne LZV 124 47 0,34.38 0,34,93

2 Cappaert Ron GBZ 206 47 0.44,12 0,39,68

MASTERS H

HEREN

i Cremers Jan OLMA (016 44 0.40.19 0,39,02

2 Van Hulie Eric SCSG 035 40 0.43.00 0.44.,45

MASTERS I

DAMES

1 Verbraecken Denise WZK 165 39 0.59.00 0,57,86

HEREN

1 Vereecken Emiel SVAZ 003 36 0,39.09 0,39,69

2 Vercruyssen Robert TSZ 050 37 0,42.77 0,43,65

MASTERS )

DAMES

1 Pellis Eliane SHARK 157 33 0.38.71 0,39,21

HEREN

1 De Witte Raf SWEM 019 33 1.00.34 1,06,44

MASTERS K

DAMES

1 Theelen Irene OLMA 041 26 1.10.65 1,10,72



Inschrijitiid 50M  100M  Reh.tiid

SENIORS
DAMES
1 De Ridder Elke SWEM 071 84 0.28.76
2 De Ridder Maaike SWEM 072 82 0.32.39
3 Wiingaerd Heidi SWEM 062 Bl 0.35.86
4 De Wilde Tabitha RACSO 083 82 9,99,99
HEREN
1 Apers Thomas GBZ 169 82 0.26.94
2 Tas Alex ZDKK (052 83 0.29,23
3 Anthonissen Tom ZOLA 020 B84 0.34.88
van der Veken Dries RACSO 077 B2 0.29.51
[(WEDSTRIJD 2 100 MRUGSLAG DAMES + HEREN |
MASTERS A
HEREN
1 Roels David AC 043 79 1.10.50
MASTERS C
HEREN
Huygelen Joris OLMA 172 65 1.30.56
MASTERS D
DAMES
1 van Cauteren  Kristin LZV 009 64 1.15.83
HEREN
1 Timmermans Fillp SHARK 163 60 1,40.00
MASTERS E
DAMES
1 Schelfhaut Hilde WZK 302 656 1,41.00
2 Buschop Hilde SvAZ 085 59 1.59.34
HEREN
Huygelen Herman ZOLA 175 58 1,41.00
MASTERS F
HEREN
1 Willems Albert COAST 041 SO 1.19.23
MASTERS G
DAMES
1 Frost Eileen SVAZ 012 46 2.00.83
HEREN
Aerts Jacques ZOLA 168 47 1.42.32
E RIJD 3 H E
MASTERS A
DAMES
1 Blondeel Nathalie CNSW 012 77 0.41.00
2 Rens Katia SVAZ 084 76 1.02.31
HEREN
1 Roels David AC 043 79 0.32.38
2 Meurice Philippe CNSW 125 78 0.38,14
3 Deschepper Christophe IKZ 02% 75 1.24,85

0.29,31
0.32,54
0.36,62,
0,38,13

0,26,86
0,29,05
0,33.97
9 FF

1,06,58

7UnG

1,18,00
1,44,75
1,38,35
1,54,10

8 DA

1,19,81

2,03,40

9 FF

0,39,62
0,59,09

0,32,18
0,37,06
0,37,39



A

DAMES

1
2

HEREN

Janowski
Goessens

Decanco

MASTERS C

PAMES

1
2

HEREN

1
2
3

De Rijbel
Van Hoorebeke

Bresoux
Pegraef
Windelinckx

TER

Segers
Vigneron
Raeiimaekers

De Kesel
De Wolf

De Rijcke
Noel
Boucquaert

MASTERS E

DAMES

1
2

HEREN
1

Buschop
Decraecker

Van Cauteren
Huygelen

MASTERS F

DAMES
1
2
HEREN
1

2
3

Blondeel
Aarts

De Caluwe
Anthonissen
Languillier

MASTERS G

HEREN

1
2

Lecompte
Cappaert

MASTERS H

HEREN

1
2
3

Van Everbroec
Cremers
Van Hulle

Anne-Sophi

Sabine

Pieter

Diane
Anne

Clivier
Joel
Steve

Herinde
Marina
Hilda

Wim
Filip
Lieven
Erik
Patrick

Hiide
Lea

Marc
Herman

Fernande
Reimonda

Eric
Eddy
Etienne

Etlenne
Ron

Jan
Jan
Erlc

CNSW
Z0LA

AC

SWEM
RACSC

CNSW
AC
Z0LA

GBZ
CNSW
ZOLA

SWEM
ZvL
GBZ
BRABC
COAST

SVAZ
SWEM

SWEM
ZOLA

CNSW
ZOLA

SWEM
ZOLA
CNSW

Lzv
GBZ

SVAZ
OoLMA
5CSG

132
025

012

022
021

013
045
148

151
126
130

075
010
130
097
030

085
067

089
175

011
033

007
109
061

124
206

006
o016
035

74
73

72

66
66

69
67
68

60
64
60

64
64
60
63
60

59
57

58
58

52
53

52
53
50

47
47

40
a4
40

0.38,14
0.55.18

0.36,72

0.46.44
9.99.99

0.40.00
0.39.22
0.39.36

0.52,46
0.57.54
0.56.96

0.34.46
0.39,00
0.38.80
0.41.54
0.41.26

0.51.61
0.58.09

0.41.91
1.00.00

0.59.00
1.18.73

0.40.33
1.00.83
1.00.41

0.42.84
0.54.64

0,42.46
0.42,87
0.49.00

0.50,18
0.56,38

9 FF

0,47,86
1,05,34

0,38,10
0,39,75
0,39,98

0,55,02
0,57,08
1,00,29

0,35,07
0,38,94
0,39,98
0,40.46
0,40,90

0,50,77
0,59,50

0,41,85
8 DA

0,54,59
1,16,55

0,43,51
1,01,33
1,01,75

0,44,81
0,51,07

0,43,31
0.43,40
0,52,86



MASTERS 1

DAMES

1 Verbraecken Denise W2ZK 1685 39 1.07.36 1,10,22

HEREN

1 Vercruyssen Robert TSZ 050 37 0.49.91 0.49,62

MASTERS )

DAMES

1 Hermans Marie-Jose OCLMA 092 33 1,19.13 1,18,94

HEREN

1 De Witte Raf SWEM 019 33 1.06.83 1,12,10

MASTERS K

DAMES

1 Theelen Irene OLMA 041 26 1.20.31 1,22,71

MASTERS L

HEREN

1 Goovaerts Frans WZIVv 012 20 1,27.00 1,26,97

SENIORS

DAMES

1 De Ridder Elke SWEM 071 84 0.36,15 0,36,60

2 De Ridder Maaike SWEM 072 82 0.39.12 0,40,03

3 Wiingaerd Heidi SWEM 062 81 0.44.61 0,45,03

4 De Wilde Tabitha RACSO 083 82 9.99,99 0,46,17

HEREN

1 Tas Alex ZDKK 052 B83 0.38,57 0,38,53

[WEDSTRIID 4 100 M WISSELSLAG DAMES + HEREN |

MASTERS A

DAMES

1 Rens Lieve SVAZ 089 79 1.31.06 1,31,32

HEREN

i De Caluwe Menno SWEM 023 79 1.07.61 1,08,08

MASTERS B

HEREN

1 Clarik Johan ZDKK 003 71 1.14.39 1.14,89

2 Goedgezelscha Geert AZL 060 70 1.20.00 1,21.,46

3 De Jongh Yves ZOLA 120 74 1.25.76 1,25,57
Decancq Pieter AC 012 72 1,15,19 9 FF

MASTERS C

DAMES

1 Pouliart Nicole AC 014 69 1,35.00 1,37.47

HEREN

1 Huygelen Joris OLMA 172 65 1.30.89 1,26,98



MASTERS D

PAMES

1 Callebaut

2 Verhelst

HEREN

1 De Kesel

2 Noel

3 Timmermans

MASTERS E

DAMES

1 Schelfhaut

2 De Smiet

HEREN

1 Heyman

2 Delbaere

3 Dockx
Huyqgelen

MASTERS F

HEREN

1 Willems
2 De Caluwe

MASTERS G

HEREN

1 Lecompte
Aerts

MASTERS I

HEREN

1 Veareecken

MASTERS J

DAMES

1 Pellls

SENIORS

DAMES

1 Fernandez

HEREN

Apers

Tas

Potters

Anthonissen

Van der Veken

F- S FT I ¥ I

Diane
Lieve

Erik
Filip

Hilde
Ria

Yvan
René
Guillaume
Herman

Albert
Eric

Etlenne
Jacques

Emlel

Eliane

Deborah

Thomas
Alex
Tom
Tom
Dries

DYB
GBZ

SWEM
BRABO
SHARK

WZK
SVAZ

VWZ
ZOLA
ZOLA
ZOLA

COAST
SWEM

LZv
ZOLA

SVAZ

SHARK

ZOLA

GBZ
ZDKK
GBZ
20LA
RACSO

034
136

a75
097
163

302
o087

124
015
129
175

041
007

124
168

003

157

097

169
052
205
020
077

64
61

64
63
60

56
56

59
58
56
58

50
52

47
47

36

33

81

a2
83
81
84
82

1.30.45
1.46.66

1,09.94
1.14,12
1.40.00

1.38.40
1.42.53

1.19.00
1.32,23
1,50,00
1,40,00

9.99.99
1,26.48

1.33.53
1.39.61

1.50.88

1,40.15

1,.25.15

1.10.76
1.15.42
1,32,00
1.28.43
9.99.99

1,31,46
1,49,39
1,08,74
1,19,00
1,41,07

1,34,18
1,42,57

1,20,01
1,31,07
1,52,49
8 DA

i,23,18
1,33,65

1,38,52
9 FF

1,54,75

0,40,19

1,21.,93

1,12,24
1,16,15
1,25,11
1,27,71
9 FF

Wﬂmw

GEMENGD

1 CNSwW

2 ZoLa
SWEM

CNSw
Z0LA
SWEM

9.99.99
9.99.99
9.99.99

0.25,68
0,48,02

2,03,49
3,04,22
7 UITG



WEDSTRIJD MV G DAME

MASTERS A

DAMES

1 Rens Lieve SVAZ 08B9 79 1.19.94 0,38,72

HEREN

1 Taverniers Evert AC 030 75 1.09.90 0,32,43

MASTERS B

DAMES

i Vervoort Iris ZvL 105 73 1.14,00 0,35,47

HEREN

1 Clark Johan ZDKK 003 71 1.07.36 0.32,68

2 Goedagezelscha Geert AZL 060 70 1.08.00 0,32,20

3 Boel Peter SHARK 169 71 1.07.34 0,33,45
Decancq Pieter AC 012 72 1.04.57

MASTERS €

DAMES

1 Pouliart Nicole AC 014 69 1.20.26 0,39,42

2 Op't Eynde Liesbeth GBZ 032 68 1.13.00 0.39,35

3 De Riibel Diane SWEM 022 66 1.19.95 0,38,85

4 Van Hoorebeke Anne RACSO 021 66 9.,99.99 0,49,.86

HEREN

1 Huygelen Joris OLMA 172 65 1.10.23 0,33,51

2 Brusselmans Eric AZL 003 &5 1.16,00 0,36,75

MASTERS D

DAMES

1 Van Cauteren Kristin LZV 009 64 1.07.59 0,33,32

2 Devriese Clara COAST 142 61 9.99.99 0,35,76

3 Callebaut Diane OYB 034 64 1.14.18 0,37.11

4 Van Peer Francine OLMA 107 64 1.43.70 0,50,91

5 Raeijmaekers Hilda ZOLA 130 60 2.07.01 0,58,19

HEREN

i Noel Erik BRABO 097 &3 1.05.25 0,30,78

2 Jurgens Kurt ZVL 090 63 1.06,00 0,33,26

3 Boucquaert Patrick COAST 030 &0 1.09.48 0,33.30

4 Meeuwsen Roger OLMA 055 61 1.28,12 0.43,05

MASTERS E

DAM,

i Schelfhaut Hilde WZK 302 56 1.26.80 0,42,31

2 Buschop Hilde SVAZ 085 59 1.30.27 0,43,42

HEREN

1 Heyman Yvan VWZ 124 59 1.03.50 0,31,51
Huyqelen Herman ZOLA 175 58 1.35.00

MASTERS F

DAMES

1 Blondeel Fernande CNSW 011 52 1.29.,00 0,41,62

2 Aarts Reimonda ZOLA 033 ©53 2.12.53 1,04,71

HEREN

1 Willems Albert COAST (041 50 1.07.02 0,32,08

1,19,98

1,09,21

1,15,46

1,07,04
1,07,56
1,09,50
9 FF

1,21,31
1,22,50
1,23,20
1,51,09

1,10,21
1,19,78

1,09,57
1,14,65
1,17,06
1,47,82
2,07,75

1,03,79
1,08,17
1,09,90
1,30,27

1,26,95
1,30,25
1,04,18
8 DA

1,29,97

2,16,63

1,10,11



MASTERS G
DAMES
1 Frost Eileen SVAZ 012 46 1.33,03 0.45,31
2 Bijlocs Annie DYB 058 49 2.00.76 0,57.21
HEREN
1 Cappaert Ron GBZ 206 47 1.32,68 0,42,29
MASTERS 1
HEREN
1 Vereecken Emiel SVAZ 003 36 1,30.51 0,44,34
MASTERS J
DAMES
1 Pellis Eliane SHARK 157 33 1.25.98 0,41,15
SENIORS
DAMES
1 Fernandez Deborah Z20LA 097 81 1,11.,87 0,33,00
HEREN
1 Tas Alex ZDKK 052 83 1.07.12 0,31,55
2 Potters Tom GBZ 205 81 1.18.00 0.33,27
(WEDSTRIJD 7 50 M RUGSLAG DAMES + HEREN
MASTERS 8
DAMES
1 Goessens Sabine ZOLA 025 73 0,58.11
HEREN
1 De Jongh Yves ZOLA 120 74 0.41.24
MASTERS C
DAMES
1 De Rijbel Diane SWEM 022 66 0.43,12
MASTERS D
DAMES
1 Segers Herdinde GBZ i51 60 1.02.34
2 Raeiimaekers Hilda ZOLA 130 60 1.05.22
HEREN
1 Noel Erik BRABO 097 63 0.33.89
2 De Riicke Lieven GBZ 130 60 0.37.80
3 Timmermans  Filip SHARK 163 60 0.45.00
MASTERS E
DAMES
1 De Smet Ria SVAZ 087 56 0,53.07
2 Decraecker Lea SWEM 067 57 1.01.85
HEREN

Huygelen Herman ZOLA 175 58 0.40.50
MASTERS F
DAMES
1 Aarts Reimonda ZOLA 033 53 1,07.79

1,35.48
1,59,27

F

1,31,46

1,34,01

1,26,85

1,08,72

1,07,42
1,11,35

0,59,54

0,39,19

0,45,28

1,04,02
1,12,05

0,35,81
0.38,40
0,45,09

0,53,60
1,05,15

8 DA

1,04,95



MASTERS G
DAMES

1 Frost
HEBEN

Aerts

MASTERS 1
HEREN

1 Vercruyssen

MASTERS J
HEREN

1 De Witte
MASTERS L
HEREN

1 Goovaerts

Eileen

Jacques

Robert

Raf

Frans

Thomas

SVAZ

ZOLA

TS5Z

SWEM

w2V

012

168

050

019

012

46

47

37

33

20

GBZ 16% 82

inschrijftiid 30 M

0.57.38

0.44.14

1.01,77

1.10.43

1.15.00

0.32.65

Blondeel
Rens

Roels

De Caluwe
Deschepper
Meurice

MASTERS B
DAMES

1 Janowski
HEREN

1 Pauwels
MASTERS C
HEREN

i Bresoux
2 Windelinckx
3 Degraef
4 Huygelen

MASTERS D
PAMES

Callebaut
Verhelst
Vigneron

De Wolf
Boucquaert
Meeuwsen

wmwgmu.—-

Nathalle
Katia

David
Menno
Christophe
Philippe

Anne-Sophi

Gert

Olivier
Steve
Joe!
Joris

Diane
Lieve
Marina

Filip
Patrick
Roger

CNSW
SVAZ

AC
SWEM
IKZ
CNSW

CNSW

AZL

CNSW
ZOLA
AC
OLMA

DYB
GBZ
CNSW

ZvL
COAST
CLMA

012
084

043
023
025
125

132

002

013
148
045
172

034
136
126

o010
030
055

77
76

79
79
75
78

74

70

69
68
67
65

o4
61
64

64
60
61

1.20.00
2,11,29

1.02,78
1.14.71
0.36.94
1,27.44

1.27.44

1.24.00

1.28.00
1.31.86
1,26.91
1,32,34

9.99.99
1,.51.84
2.06.93

1,30,00
1,33,65
1.40.00

0,40,79
0,59,76

0,32,63
¢,35,19
0.38.78

0,55,89

G,38,25

0,41.,28

0,42,25
0,41,58

0,45,81

0.50.67
0,52,98
0,59,04

0,41,06
0.45,37
6,50,16

0.57.58

9 FF

0,59,83

1,20,16

1,17,26

0,34,41

1,25,59
2,10,01

1,09,12
1,16,27
1,22.68
7UITG

1,55,10

1,21,29

1,25,97
1,28,83
1,29,35
1,37,96

1.47,15
1,52,97
2,02.,88

1,29,15
1,34,65
1,43,47



N

Ingchriiftiid  50M  100M  pBehtiid

MASTERS E

DAMES

1 Buschop Hilde SVAZ 085 59 1.48.18 0.53,97 1,51,65

HEREN

1 Delbaere René ZOLA 015 58 1,29.70 0.42,52 1,29,39*

2 Van Cauteren  Marc SWEM 089 58 1,31.08 0,42,77 1,31,81

3 Dockx Guillaume ZOLA 129 56 1,56.02 0,50,26 1,47,51
Huygelen Herman ZOLA 175 s 2,10.00 8 DA

MASTERS G

DAMES

1 Bijfoos Annje DYB 058 49 2,07.43 0,59,90 2,05,63

2 Smet Florence GBZ 148 46 2.08.79 1,04,74 2,15,75

HEREN

1 Lecompte Etienne LZV 124 47 1.40.13 0,51,08 1,47,46

2 Cappaert Ron GBZ 206 47 1.55,10 0,52,64 1,53,51

MASTERS H

HEREN

1 Van Everbroec Jan SVAZ 006 40 1.38.80 0,46,07 1,40,49

2 Cremers Jan OLMA 016 a4 1.43.86 0.48,73 1.40,54

MASTERS I

DAMES

1 Verbraecken Denise WZK 165 39 2.24.88 1,13,12 2,33,23

SENIORS

DAMES

1 De Wilde Tabitha RACSO 083 82 9,99,99 0,46,12 1,44,63

HEREN

1 Anthonissen Tom ZOLA 020 B84 1.45.00 0.,45,01 1,34,55

MASTERS A

DAMES

1 Rens Lieve SVAZ 0B9 79 0.42.89 0,42,95

HEREN

i Roels David AC 043 79 0.28.82 0,28,78

MASTERS B

DAMES

1 Vervoort Iris ZVL 105 73 0.39.00 0,39,45

HEREN

1 Clark Johan ZDKK 003 71 0.33,.74 0,33,89

2 Boel Peter SHARK 169 71 0,32,48 0,34,61

3 De Jongh Yveas ZOLA 120 74 0.39,32 0,38,52

Decancag Pieter AC 012 72 0.33.68 9 FF



MASTERS €

Op't Eynde
De Rijbel
Pouliart

Huygelen
Brusselmans

MASTERS D
DAMES

1 Van Cauteren
HEREN

1 De Kesel
2 Timmermans

MASTERS E
DAMES

1 De Smet

2 Schelfhaut
HEREN

1 Heyman
Huyqgelen

MASTERS F

DAMES

1 Blondeel

MASTERS G

HEREN

1 Lecompte
Aerts

MASTERS H

HEREN

1 Van Everbroec
ERS

HEREN

1 Vereecken

SENJIORS

DAMES

1 De Rigder
2 De Ridder
3 wWiingaerd

HEREN

1 Tas
2 Anthonissen
Van der Veken

Liesbeth
Diane
Nicole

Joris

Eric

Kristin

Wim

Filip

Ria

Hllde

Yvan

Herman

Fernande

Etienne
Jacques

Jan

Emiel

Elke
Maaike
Heidi

Alex
Tom
Dries

GBZ
SWEM
AC

OLMA

AZL

LZV

SWEM

SHARK

SvaZ

WZK

Vw2

ZOLA

CNSW

LZv
ZOLA

SVAZ

SVAZ

SWEM
SWEM
SWEM

ZDKK
ZOLA
RACSO

032
022
014

172
003

009

073
163

087
302

124
175

011

124
168

co6

003

071
072
062

052
020
077

68
66
69

65
65

64

64

60

56

56

59
58

52

47
47

40

36

B84
82
Bi

83
84
82

0.38.36
0.38.43
0.40.77

0.35.89
0,52,00

0.33.08

0.30.22

0.43.00

0,45,40

0.46.50

0.34.00

0.45.00

0.47,00

0.37.00
0.46.47

0.42,59

0.55.06

0.32.95
0.34,90
0.38,98

0.33.89
0.45.29
5.99.99

Inschriiftiid @ 50M  100M = Beh.tiid

0,38,93
0.41,67
0,44,59

0,46,03
0,46,14

0,34,71

0,31,15

0,43,96

0.46,08

0,48,72

0,34,98

B DA

0,47,55

0,37,50
9 FF

0,44,99

0,55,29

0,32,65
0,35,39
0,39,75

0,33,95
0,43,03
9 FF



| WEDS X5
MASTERS
GEMENGD
1 SWEM A SWEM 0 9,99.99 0.34.46
2 ZOLA ZOLA 1] 9,99.99 0,40,40
3 SWEM B SWEM ¥ 9.99.99 0,47,03
4 SVAZ SVAZ 4 9,99,99 0,56,73
ewnde  wedstagd - 24 %52
Uetsbud ingen
wedl m'{d. Keed s Naam
Z A thwgelen  olrn [ 147265
5 A SWEM
s ) Mewwice. Ph.  CNSW /425/75

2,15,07
2,27,09
2,46,69
3,13,46



